cytiva.com
STERILIZING GRADE FILTERS
Supor™ Prime
The filtration of complex biotech drug formulations, such
as high-concentration mAbs and encapsulated products, comes
with unique challenges. These can include premature blocking due
to high particulate loads, high differential pressures due to high
viscosities, and risk of bacterial penetration. These challenges

Open end Double 226 O-rings with bayonet lock Double 226 O-rings with bayonet lock
Closed end Flat end cap Locating fin
Ordering information
Disc membrane
Description EFA Product code
47 mm disc for filterability trials (box of 25 discs) Holder dependent FTKASF
Small capsule
Autoclavable/gamma irradiation compatible
Description EFA Product code
Supor Prime filter in small Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ¼ in. hose barb inlet and outlet
– pack of 3 (filterability tool)
3.0 cm² DC3ASFP2LGFT
Supor Prime filter in small Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and ¼ in. hose barb outlet – pack of 3 (filterability tool)
3.0 cm² DC3ASFP82LGFT
Pre-sterilized by gamma irradiation
Description EFA Product code
Supor Prime filter in small Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ¼ in. hose barb inlet and outlet
– pack of 3 (filterability tool)
3.0 cm² DC3ASFP2LSFT
Supor Prime filter in small Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and ¼ in. hose barb outlet – pack of 3 (filterability tool)
3.0 cm² DC3ASFP82LSFT
Medium capsule
Autoclavable/gamma irradiation compatible
Description EFA Product code
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ¼ in. hose barb inlet
and outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP2AG
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP8AG
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and ¼ in. hose barb outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP82AG
Pre-sterilized by gamma irradiation
Description EFA Product code
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ¼ in. hose barb inlet
and outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP2AS
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP8AS
Supor Prime filter in medium Kleenpak Spectrum capsule ½ in. sanitary flange inlet
and ¼ in. hose barb outlet – pack of 3
240 cm² MC200ASFP82AS
7
Large capsule
Autoclavable/gamma irradiation compatible
Description Nominal filter length EFA Product code